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轻触开关 (插件 6x6mm) 

TC-6610-17-100G 
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按钮

盖板

簧片

底座

嵌件

1

1

1

1

1

PPA

冷轧钢带

不锈钢/复合银

PPA

H62Y 黄铜 T=0.30

黑

Cu/Sn

Ag

Ag

黑

3

4

5

1

2

3

电路图
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技术参数：

1. 做用温度：-25～+85℃；

2. 额定负荷：DC 12V 50mA；

3. 接触电阻：≤50mΩ；

4. 绝缘电阻：≥100MΩ；

5. 耐    压：AC250V(50Hz)/min；

6. 动 作 力：100±50g；

7. 使用寿命：100000次；
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PCB线路板安装图(±0.1)
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